988 Coordinating Council
Tuesday, August 12, 2025
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. CT
Location: Hayden Room at Kansas Health Institute, 212 SW 8th Ave, Topeka, KS 66603
Zoom link | Zoom Meeting ID: 849 1845 8777 | Password: 579315

Time

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

Meeting Materials:

Agenda Iltems

Welcome

Mobile Crisis
Response Models

Annual Report
Discussion

Break

Dispatch Software
Presentation &
Discussion

Other Matters

Next Steps

- June Meeting Minutes
- 988 Metrics Report

- Budget vs. Actuals

Lead

Chair/KHI

KHI/Potential Guest
Speaker

KHI

All

KDADS

Chair/All

Chair

AGENDA

Time Allotted

10 minutes

60 minutes

15 minutes

10 minutes

60 minutes

15 minutes

10 minutes


https://khi.zoom.us/j/84918458777
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