

AGENDA

988 Coordinating Council

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. CT

Location: Hayden Room at Kansas Health Institute, 212 SW 8th Ave, Topeka, KS 66603

[Zoom link](#) | Zoom Meeting ID: 849 1845 8777 | Password: 579315

Time	Agenda Items	Lead	Time Allotted
9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Chair/KHI	10 minutes
9:10 a.m.	Mobile Crisis Response Models	KHI/Potential Guest Speaker	60 minutes
10:10 a.m.	Annual Report Discussion	KHI	15 minutes
10:25 a.m.	Break	All	10 minutes
10:35 a.m.	Dispatch Software Presentation & Discussion	KDADS	60 minutes
11:35 a.m.	Other Matters	Chair/All	15 minutes
11:50 a.m.	Next Steps	Chair	10 minutes

Meeting Materials:

- June Meeting Minutes
- 988 Metrics Report
- Budget vs. Actuals